
 

Men’s Tennis Schedule  
2016 

As of Thursday, December 03, 2015 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT   SITE          TIME 

January 28 Thursday Cypress College   Cypress College  2pm 

February 4 Thursday Fullerton College    Fullerton College   1pm 

February 9 Tuesday Cerritos College    Glendale College   2pm 

February 11 Thursday Riverside Community College  Glendale College   2pm 

February 16 Tuesday *Bakersfield College    Bakersfield College   2pm 

February 18 Thursday * Los Angeles Pierce College  LA Pierce College  2pm 

February 23 Tuesday *Ventura College    Glendale College  2pm 
February 25 Thursday Mt. San Antonio College   Mt. San Antonio College  2pm 

March 1 Tuesday *Santa Barbara City College  Glendale College  2pm 
March 3 Thursday Rain Date  

March 8 Tuesday *Bakersfield College   Glendale College   2pm 

March 10  Thursday *Los Angeles Pierce College  Glendale College   2pm 
March 15 Tuesday *Ventura College    Ventura College  2pm 

March 18 Friday  Amherst College    Glendale College   1pm 

March 22 Tuesday *Santa Barbara City College   Santa Barbara College  2pm 

March 24 Thursday Rain Date  

April 1  Friday  WSC Tournament    Ventura College   TBA  

April 2  Saturday WSC Tournament    Ventura College   TBA  

April 8  Friday  WSC Tournament    Ventura College   TBA  

April 6  Wednesday Regional Team    TBA     TBA  

April 13 Wednesday Regional Team    TBA     TBA  

April 16 Saturday Regional Team    TBA     TBA  

April 20 Wednesday State Team    TBA     TBA  

April 21-24 Th-Sun Ojai Tournament    TBA     TBA  

 

*Western State Conference Matches  

**Contingent on Rain Date  

 
Head Coach:   Bob MacKay  ext. 3194 rmackay@glendale.edu  

Assistant Coach:  Chris Tissot  ext. 3194 ctissot@glendale.edu  

    Jason Bender  ext. 3194 jbender@glendale.edu  

Men’s Athletic Director:   John Cicuto  ext. 5376 jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant: Rubina Hairapetian  ext. 5377 rubina@glendale.edu  

Sports Information Director: Alex Leon  ext. 5764 elon@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer:  Claudia Alvarez  ext. 5549 calvarez@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer:  Jose Gomez  ext. 5540  jgomez@glendale.edu  
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